271 272
Rectangular
Ejector Pins
1.0
G
－
0.
01

5 NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.196
21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on
the head
How to order X P.196
L 0.2
GL
TMC Lapping on the tip face
Available when W≧0.6
M×1
MC
MC
Tapping
D8・9 W M4
D10 W M5
D12 W M6
V �ERDPJ, ERDFJ
Available when D≧8
V �Combination with other
than TMC not available.
■Stepped type
4mm head JIS head Part Number   0.01mm increments N
H T H T Type D L P W 1mm increments
  3
4
  3
4
ERDF  (T4)
ERDFJ(JIS)
1.5 50.00～200.00 0.60～  1.40
P/2≦W≦(P－
0.1)
N≧30
20≦(L－N)≦150
  4   4 2
50.00～250.00
0.80～  1.90
  5   5 2.5 0.80～  2.40
  6   6 3
50.00～300.00
1.00～  2.90
N≧30
20≦(L－N)≦200
  7
  7 3.5 1.50～  3.40
  8
6
4 2.00～  3.90
  8
4.5 2.50～  4.40
  9
5
50.00～350.00
3.00～  4.90
  9
5.5 3.50～  5.40
10 6 4.00～  5.90
10 11
6.5 4.50～  6.40
7 5.00～  6.90
11 13
8
8 6.00～  7.90
14 14 9 6.90～  8.90
15 15 10 7.90～  9.90
17 17 12 8.90～11.90
Part Number   Head Thickness
(Flange)
Tip part
T P・WNormal type Stepped type
ERDP ERDF 4mm
(T4)     0
－0.01
ERDPJ ERDFJ 4・6・8mm
(JIS)